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Our Real Estate Involvement:  Residential Development

Jupiter and its principals have been responsible for the construction, renovation, acquisition, leasing,
operation, and/or sale of hundreds of successful real estate transactions throughout the United States.

A partial list of these is indicated below:

Outer Drive East * 940 Chicago, IL

Carl Sandburg Village 2,550 Chicago, IL
3410-3450 Lake Shore Drive * 900 Chicago, IL
Edgewater Beach Plaza * 1,700 Chicago, IL
McClurg Court Center * 1,075 Chicago, IL
2800 Lake Shore Dr. Bldg. * 666 Chicago, IL

525 Hawthorne * 231 Chicago, IL
1440 Lake Shore Drive 400 Chicago, IL
Juneau Village 600 Milwaukee, WI
Westpark Apartments 200 Indianapolis, IN
Carriage House 250 Chicago, IL
Sheridan-Gunnison 250 Chicago, IL
Orleans Court * 401 Chicago, IL
Carlyle Tower * 162 Southfield, Ml
420 E. Ohio * 264 Chicago, IL
Green Oaks 358 Schaumburg, IL
Hawthorne House * 446 Chicago, IL
Clarendon 192 Dallas, TX
Keller Oaks 220 Dallas, TX
Haystack Apartments 256 Dallas, TX
Sycamore Hill 264 Dallas, TX
Wood Chase 74 Dallas, TX
Cottonwood Creek 168 Denver, CO
Foothills 217 Denver, CO
Hunters Cove 220 Denver, CO
Parkside 268 Colorado Springs, CO

Willowglen | & I 384 Denver, CO



Briarglen

Quail Ridge

Meadow Run

Haystack Apartments
Cedar Creek Apartments
The Meadows *

Palm West Apartments
Colonial Apartments
Carousel Apartments
Seasons Apartments
Beaver Creek Apartments
Ridgemont Apartments
Mountain Brook Apartments
Crestmont Apartments
Parkside Apartments
Ashwood Park Apartments
Meadowbrook Apartments
Parcwood Apartments
Huntington Place

Coral Palms

Malabar Apartments
Park Village Apartments
Hidden Park

Quail Pointe

Bradford Grove

Grove Station

Willow Glen

Ashley Chase

Magnolia Trace

Moss Grove
Summerwalk

East Ridge

Bay Club

Melrose Place
Wildwood Townhomes
Martins Creek

Indigo Pointe

Live Oak Plantation
Merritt Landing

Orchard Park

Vermillion

220
140
288
184
168
424
151
100
446
416
156
226
280
228
160
144
260
272
252
288
112
138
100
100
200
308
96
100
144
64
144
200
160
156
93
200
310
208
128
302
303

Colorado Springs, CO

Denver, CO
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Lakemoor, IL
Orlando, FL
Tucker, GA
Marietta, GA
Jonesboro, GA
Hixson, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Atlanta, GA
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Sacramento, CA
Sarasota, FL
Naples, FL
Melborne, FL
Melborne, FL
Spartanburg, SC
Spartanburg, SC
Spartanburg, SC
Greenville, SC
Rock Hill, SC
Sumter, SC
Florence, SC
Conway, SC
Myrtle Beach, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Savannah, GA
Savannah, GA
Brunswick, GA
Atlanta, GA
Miami, FL



Seranno 438 Houston, TX

Signature Ridge | 348 San Antonio, TX
Signature Ridge Il 264 San Antonio, TX
Meridian Apartments 480 Columbus, OH
Villages at Randall Hill 196 Crystal Lake, IL
Remington Apartments 350 Romeoville, IL
Hunter’s Pointe 801 Birmingham, AL
Hampton Bay 352 Bradenton, FL
Harbour Pointe 234 Bradenton, FL
Barrington Canyon 494 Atlanta, GA
Barrington Lane 166 Marietta, GA
Barrington Mill 752 Marietta, GA
Barrington Chase 410 Tucker, GA
Barrington Court 446 Duluth, GA
Barrington at Mirror Lake 740 Apopka, FL
Winding Brook 98 Kokomo, IN
Barrington Hills 376 Norcross, GA
Reserve at Eagle Ridge 370 Waukegan, IL
215 West Washington * 389 Chicago, IL
Total: | 29,729 rental units
(Condominium  Units  loation
Lake Point Towers 879 Chicago, IL
Salem Harbor Apartments 800 Philadelphia, PA
Towers Apartments 614 Washington, D.C.
Hollywood Towers 550 Chicago, IL
3440 Lake Shore Drive 220 Chicago, IL
50 East Bellevue * 141 Chicago, IL
110 East Delaware * 68 Chicago, IL
1410 North State Parkway * 50 Chicago, IL
Total: 3,322 condominiums

* Denotes ground-up development



